Friday Night dinner $25 pay at the door.Cash only please. Lunch on Sat & Sun free of charge.

Friday 30 Jan

Saturday 31 Jan

Sunday

Roundup schedule:

7-7:30pm
7:30-8pm
8pm

8- 10pm

10-10:20
10:20-10:45
10:45-11am
11-12noon
12-12:30
12:30-1:45

1:45-2:45
2:45-3pm
3-3:30pm
3:30-4pm

10-2pm

Loraine L. “Fears”
Sharmini “Fears”

Sobriety Countdown
Dinner and Entertainment

Linda “When we retire at night”
Al-Anon (Layton) “Experience, Strength, Hope”
Coffee break

Guest Speaker - Loraine L. “Third Step”
Lunch buffet

AA Meeting — Open Shares

Al-Anon Meeting — Step One

Guest Speaker - Kevin H.

Coffee break

Dr. Winslow

Loraine L. “To handle sobriety”

Kevin will lead an all day workshop with lunch
on “The Big Book in a New York Minute”

***Please bring your Big Book for this session.

Literature and free brochures will be available during the Round-Up.



Shuttle bus times

Friday pick up at Tanah Merah MRT 6:00 and 6:45pm
depart SAF yacht club 9:30 and 10:15pm
Saturday pick up at MRT 9:00 and 9:45am
depart SAF YC 12:00 and 12:45pm
And again at 4:15 and 5:00pm
Sunday pick up at MRT 9:00 and 9:45am

depart SAF YC 2:15 and 3:00pm



