Friday Night dinner \$25 pay at the door.Cash only please. Lunch on Sat & Sun free of charge.

Roundup schedule:

Friday 30 Jan	7-7:30pm	Loraine L. "Fears"	
	7:30-8pm	Sharmini "Fears"	
	8pm	Sobriety Countdown	
	8- 10pm	Dinner and Entertainment	
Saturday 31 Jan	10-10:20	Linda "When we retire at night"	
	10:20-10:45	Al-Anon (Layton) "Experience, Strength, Hope"	
	10:45-11am	Coffee break	
	11-12noon	Guest Speaker - Loraine L. "Third Step"	
	12-12:30	Lunch buffet	
	12:30-1:45	AA Meeting – Open Shares	
		Al-Anon Meeting – Step One	
	1:45-2:45	Guest Speaker - Kevin H.	
	2:45-3pm	Coffee break	
	3-3:30pm	Dr. Winslow	
	3:30-4pm	Loraine L. "To handle sobriety"	
Sunday	10-2pm	Kevin will lead an all day workshop with lunch on "The Big Book in a New York Minute"	
		***Please bring your Big Book for this session.	

Literature and free brochures will be available during the Round-Up.

Shuttle bus times

Friday	pick up at Tanah Merah MRT	6:00 and 6:45pm
	depart SAF yacht club	9:30 and 10:15pm
Saturday	pick up at MRT	9:00 and 9:45am
	depart SAF YC	12:00 and 12:45pm
	And again at	4:15 and 5:00pm
Sunday	pick up at MRT	9:00 and 9:45am
	depart SAF YC	2:15 and 3:00pm